1 GKD Book Reading Stand with 5 Bookmarks Desk Accessories for
Adjustable Reading Angles Compatible with All Size Books, Tablet and
Mobile All in one Book (Eco Friendly) | B0BQBZPK8S (
GKD000513-BMBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
bAkFk2eba5ARHA4xbMm0

Date & Time: 30/07/2023, 22:42:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Money Bank House Handicraft Good Luck for Money
Savings Unique Gift and Home Decor (Gullak Big Size
Made in India) (Hut Shape Showpiece Rupee) |
B0CCPDPZ8R ( GKD000528-RP ) 
HSN:44219092

₹266.96 -₹4.46 1 ₹262.50 12% IGST ₹31.50 ₹294.00

TOTAL: ₹31.50 ₹294.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLsG3HM4FTYUpM2gDfxBEUTbHCgVr26x

Date & Time: 31/07/2023, 13:28:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
294.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY)
Bamboo | B0CCL7WZ6X ( GKD000564-BM ) 
HSN:44219091

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 3jAxG38C7leqlJeLjqyy Date & Time: 31/07/2023, 17:13:24 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B0C9X38PF1 (
GKD000155-CB ) 
HSN:44111200

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 12% IGST ₹107.04 ₹999.00

TOTAL: ₹107.04 ₹999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxPpl0tXKevFh52enRF5eGLWHLr7siNZ

Date & Time: 31/07/2023, 20:19:36
hrs

Invoice Value: 
999.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway